

respondents. Respondents being State authorities, notices be
given dasti to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner for
effecting service on the standing counsel for the State.

Steps in this regard be taken positively within two weeks.

List again on 12.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar